Incremental rotary encoder
MNI20N
< Cost-effective, bearing-free rotary encoder for rotational speed
measurement
< Simple installation
< Operating display verifies function
< High degree of protection (IP67)
< Robust and flexible magnetic rings

• Magnetic wheel not detectable (e. g. too large gap)
Mounting
Type Code
M N I 2 0 N – 4 N –
Pulse count see magnetic ring
specifications
Temperature
N normal
Output type
1 10 V ... 30 V, push-pull
6 5 V, RS 422
Signal output
1
4
6
78
53
2
max. ±1 mm
ma
x.
±3
°
max. ±3°
Installation Shaft displacement Angular displacement
Re
lea
se
 da
te:
 20
25
-02
-2
5 D
ate
 of
 is
su
e:
20
25
-02
-2
5 F
ile
na
me
: t1
58
32
2_
en
g.p
df
MNI20N
5Germany: +49 621 776 1111Pepperl+Fuchs Group
Refer to "General Notes Relating to Pepperl+Fuchs Product Information".
USA: +1 330 486 0001 Singapore: +65 6779 9091
www.pepperl-fuchs.com fa-info@us.pepperl-fuchs.com fa-info@sg.pepperl-fuchs.comfa-info@de.pepperl-fuchs.com
Incremental rotary encoder
4 A + B and A + B
Connection type
B1 Fixed cable with M12 plug, 8-pin, 0.3m
K2 PUR cable,  4 x 2 x 0.128 mm2, 2m
K5 PUR cable,  4 x 2 x 0.128 mm2, 5m
KA PUR cable,  4 x 2 x 0.128 mm2, 10m
Magnetic ring specifications
0TB2 Ø15 mm, 32 poles, pulse count: 32, 64, 128, 256, 512, 800, 1024, 1600, 3200
0H02 Ø25 mm, 50 poles, pulse count: 50, 100, 500, 1000, 1250, 1600, 2400, 2500, 5000
Housing material
N Plastic
Version